Walmart

2022 CYCLO-CROSS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS VA

\'/
II\

FAYETTEVILLE-ARKANSAS

ucli

UCl is pleased to offer you worldwide broadcasting of the 2022 Walmart UCI Cyclo-cross World Championships in Fayetteville / USA
Check out where you can watch the racing.

ALBANIA

RTSH

AUSTRALIA:

Fox Tel

Fox Tel

BELGIUM
Tipik (La2)

Tipik (La2)

VRT Ketnet
VRT Sporza.be
VRT Canvas
VRT Sporza.be
VRT Een

VRT Sporza.be
VRT Een

VRT Sporza.be
VRT Canvas
VRT Sporza.be
VRT Canvas
VRT Sporza.be
VRT Een

VRT Sporza.be

CANADA:
FloSports/ FloBikes
FloSports/ FloBikes
FloSports/ FloBikes
FloSports/ FloBikes
FloSports/ FloBikes
FloSports/ FloBikes

FloSports/ FloBikes

available online

not available

available online
notannounced

notannounced

available online
simulcast only

simulcast only

simulcast only
live streaming
simulcast only
live streaming
simulcast only
live streaming
simulcast only
live streaming
simulcast only
live streaming
simulcast only
live streaming
simulcast only

live streaming

available online
live streaming
live streaming
live streaming
live streaming
live streaming
live streaming

live streaming

Date

Sunday, 30 January 2022

Date
Sunday, 30 January 2022

Monday, 31 January 2022

Date
Saturday, 29 January 2022

Sunday, 30 January 2022

Friday, 28 January 2022
Friday, 28 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Sunday, 30 January 2022
Sunday, 30 January 2022
Sunday, 30 January 2022
Sunday, 30 January 2022
Sunday, 30 January 2022

Sunday, 30 January 2022

Date
Friday, 28 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Sunday, 30 January 2022
Sunday, 30 January 2022

Sunday, 30 January 2022

from

10:30

from

06:20

06:20

from

20:30

20:30

20:00

20:00

17:45

17:45

19:40

19:40

21:10

21:10

17:45

17:45

19:45

19:45

21:05

21:05

from

13:20

11:50

13:50

15:20

11:50

13:50

15:20

to

to

07:40

08:00

to

21:40

22:00

20:45

20:45

18:45

18:45

21:10

21:10

22:50

22:50

19:00

19:00

20:55

20:55

23:10

23:10

to

14:50

13:00

15:10

16:40

13:00

15:05

17:00

Time Zone

CET

Time Zone

AEST

AEST

Time Zone

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

Time Zone

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

Category

Men Elite

Category
Women Elite

Men Elite

Category
Women Elite

Men Elite

Team Relay
Team Relay
Women Junior
Women Junior
Men U23
Men U23
Women Elite
Women Elite
Men Junior
Men Junior
Women U23
Women U23
Men Elite

Men Elite

Category
Team Relay
Women Junior
Men U23
Women Elite
Men Junior
Women U23

Men Elite

Program

live

Program
Live

Live

Program
Live

Live

Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live

Live

Program
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live

Live

foxtel

V &

FLOSPORTS

status: 28.01.22



CZECH REPUBLIC
CT Sport
CT Sport
CT Sport
CT Sport
CT Sport
CT Sport

www.ceskatelevize.cz/spor

DENMARK
TV2 Sport
TV2 Play
TV2 Sport
TV2 Play
TV2 Sport
TV2 Play
TV2 Sport
TV2 Play
TV2 Sport
TV2 Play
TV2 Sport
TV2 Play
TV2 Sport

TV2 Play

FRANCE
I'Equipe TV
I'Equipe TV
I'Equipe TV
I'Equipe TV
I'Equipe TV
I'Equipe TV

I'Equipe TV

lequipe.fr
lequipe.fr
lequipe.fr
lequipe.fr
lequipe.fr
lequipe.fr

lequipe.fr

available online
live streaming
simulcast only
simulcast only
simulcast only
simulcast only
simulcast only

webstream only

available online
simulcast & VOD
webstream only
simulcast & VOD
webstream only
simulcast & VOD
webstream only
simulcast & VOD
webstream only
simulcast & VOD
webstream only
simulcast & VOD
webstream only
simulcast & VOD

webstream only

available online
live streaming
live streaming
live streaming
live streaming
live streaming
live streaming

live streaming

live streaming
live streaming
live streaming
live streaming
live streaming
live streaming

live streaming

Date
Friday, 28 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Sunday, 30 January 2022
Sunday, 30 January 2022

Sunday, 30 January 2022

Date

Friday, 28 January 2022

Friday, 28 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Sunday, 30 January 2022
Sunday, 30 January 2022
Sunday, 30 January 2022
Sunday, 30 January 2022
Sunday, 30 January 2022

Sunday, 30 January 2022

Date
Monday, 31 January 2022
Monday, 31 January 2022
Monday, 31 January 2022
Monday, 31 January 2022
Tuesday, 1 February 2022
Tuesday, 1 February 2022

Tuesday, 1 February 2022

Friday, 28 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Sunday, 30 January 2022
Sunday, 30 January 2022

Sunday, 30 January 2022

from

23:20

17:55

19:50

21:20

19:55

21:20

17:50

from

19:25

19:25

17:55

17:55

19:55

19:55

21:25

21:25

17:55

17:55

19:55

19:55

21:25

21:25

from

13:40

14:40

15:10

16:00

13:40

14:50

15:50

19:20

17:50

19:50

21:20

17:50

19:50

21:20

to

00:40

19:00

21:10

22:40

21:10

22:40

19:00

to

20:50

20:50

19:00

19:00

21:10

21:10

22:40

22:40

19:00

19:00

21:00

21:00

23:00

23:00

to

21:00

19:00

21:10

23:00

19:00

21:10

23:00

Time Zone

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

Time Zone

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

Time Zone

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

Category
Team Relay
Women Junior
Men U23
Women Elite
Women U23
Men Elite

Men Junior

Category
Team Relay
Team Relay

Women Junior
Women Junior

Men U23

Men U23
Women Elite
Women Elite
Men Junior
Men Junior
Women U23
Women U23

Men Elite

Men Elite

Category
Team Relay
Women Junior
Men U23
Women Elite
Men Junior
Women U23

Men Elite

Team Relay
Women Junior
Men U23
Women Elite
Men Junior
Women U23

Men Elite

Program
delayed
live
live ( ) spol
live
live
live

live

Program
live
live
live
live

live —_

Z/pl AY

live
live
live
live
live
live
live
live

live

ProeRm  IEQUIPE™
delayed
delayed
delayed
delayed
delayed

delayed

delayed

Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live

Live

status: 28.01.22



ITALY available online Date from to Time Zone Category Program

RAI Sport webstream only Friday, 28 January 2022 19:20 21:00 CET Team Relay Live Sport
RAI Sport webstream only Saturday, 29 January 2022 17:50 19:00 CET Women Junior Live
RAI Sport webstream only Saturday, 29 January 2022 19:50 21:10 CET Men U23 Live
RAI Sport webstream only Saturday, 29 January 2022 21:20 23:00 CET Women Elite Live
RAI Sport webstream only Sunday, 30 January 2022 17:50 19:00 CET Men Junior Live
RAI Sport webstream only Sunday, 30 January 2022 19:50 21:10 CET Women U23 Live
RAI Sport webstream only Sunday, 30 January 2022 21:20 23:00 CET Men Elite Live
MALAYSIA available online Date from to Time Zone Category Program aStI‘O
Astro Supersport 5 HD notannounced Saturday, 29 January 2022 02:20 03:30 MYT Team Relay Live SUPERSPORT:
Astro Supersport 5 HD notannounced Saturday, 29 January 2022 07:00 08:10 MYT Team Relay Live
Astro Supersport 5 HD notannounced Sunday, 30 January 2022 00:50 02:00 MYT Women Junior Live
Astro Supersport 5 HD notannounced Sunday, 30 January 2022 02:50 04:10 MYT Men U23 Live
Astro Supersport 5 HD notannounced Sunday, 30 January 2022 04:20 05:50 MYT Women Elite Live
Astro Supersport 5 HD notannounced Sunday, 30 January 2022 18:30 20:00 MYT Women Junior Replay
Astro Supersport 5 HD notannounced Sunday, 30 January 2022 20:00 21:30 MYT Women Elite Replay
Astro Supersport 5 HD notannounced Monday, 31 January 2022 00:50 02:20 MYT Men Junior Live
Astro Supersport 5 HD notannounced Monday, 31 January 2022 02:50 04:20 MYT Women U23 Live
Astro Supersport 5 HD notannounced Monday, 31 January 2022 04:20 06:00 MYT Men Elite Live

NEW ZEALAND available online Date from to Time Zone Category Program skY

Sky TV NZL notannounced Saturday, 29 January 2022 07:20 08:30 NZT Team Relay live S PORT
Sky TV NZL notannounced Sunday, 30 January 2022 05:50 07:00 NZT Women Junior live
Sky TV NZL notannounced Sunday, 30 January 2022 07:50 09:10 NZT Men U23 live
Sky TV NZL notannounced Sunday, 30 January 2022 09:20 11:00 NZT Women Elite live
Sky TV NZL notannounced Monday, 31 January 2022 05:50 07:00 NZT Men Junior live
Sky TV NZL notannounced Monday, 31 January 2022 07:50 09:10 NZT Women U23 live
Sky TV NZL notannounced Monday, 31 January 2022 09:20 11:00 NZT Men Elite live
NETHERLANDS available online Date from to Time Zone Category Program -
Eurosport NL simulcast & VOD Friday, 28 January 2022 19:25 20:30 CET Team Relay live *_UROSDORT ‘
Eurosport NL simulcast & VOD Saturday, 29 January 2022 21:25 22:40 CET Women Elite live
Eurosport NL simulcast & VOD Sunday, 30 January 2022 21:25 23:00 CET Men Elite live
www.nos.nl webstream only Saturday, 29 January 2022 21:10 22:45 CET Women Elite Live A
NPO1 not announced Saturday, 29 January 2022 23:48 00:15 CET Women Elite Highlights 0
NPO3 not announced Sunday, 30 January 2022 21:15 22:50 CET Men Elite live

status: 28.01.22



NORWAY
TV 2 Sport 2
TV 2 Sport 2
TV 2 Sport 2
TV 2 Sport 2
TV 2 Sport 2
TV 2 Sport 2

TV 2 Sport 2

PAN- AFRICA
SS Variety 2
SS Variety 2
SS Variety 1/VR1A
SS Variety 1/VR1A
SS Variety 1/VR1A
SS Variety 1/VR1A
SS Variety 1/VR1A
SS Variety 1/VR1A
SS Variety 1/VR1A
SS Variety 1/VR1A
SS Variety 1/VR1A

SS Variety 1/VR1A

PAN-EUROPE
Eurosport 2
Eurosport 2

Eurosport 2

Eurosport Player
Eurosport Player
Eurosport Player
Eurosport Player
Eurosport Player
Eurosport Player
Eurosport Player

Eurosport Player

GCN
GCN
GCN
GCN
GCN
GCN

GCN

available online
simulcast & VOD
simulcast & VOD
simulcast & VOD
simulcast & VOD
simulcast & VOD
simulcast & VOD

simulcast & VOD

available online
notannounced
notannounced
notannounced
notannounced
notannounced
notannounced
notannounced
notannounced
notannounced
notannounced
notannounced

notannounced

available online
simulcast & VOD
simulcast & VOD

simulcast & VOD

webstream only
webstream only
webstream only
webstream only
webstream only
webstream only
webstream only

webstream only

webstream only
webstream only
webstream only
webstream only
webstream only
webstream only

webstream only

Date
Friday, 28 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Sunday, 30 January 2022
Sunday, 30 January 2022

Sunday, 30 January 2022

Date
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Sunday, 30 January 2022
Sunday, 30 January 2022
Sunday, 30 January 2022
Sunday, 30 January 2022
Monday, 31 January 2022
Monday, 31 January 2022
Monday, 31 January 2022
Monday, 31 January 2022
Monday, 31 January 2022

Monday, 31 January 2022

Date
Friday, 28 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022

Sunday, 30 January 2022

Friday, 28 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Sunday, 30 January 2022
Sunday, 30 January 2022
Sunday, 30 January 2022

Sunday, 30 January 2022

Friday, 28 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Sunday, 30 January 2022
Sunday, 30 January 2022

Sunday, 30 January 2022

from

19:20

17:50

19:50

21:20

17:50

19:40

21:20

from

20:00

22:00

01:00

03:00

20:00

22:00

02:00

04:00

07:00

09:00

11:00

13:00

from

19:25

21:25

21:25

19:25

17:55

19:55

21:25

17:55

19:55

21:20

21:25

19:25

17:55

19:55

21:25

17:55

19:55

21:25

to

20:50

19:00

21:10

22:40

19:00

21:00

23:00

to

22:00

00:00

03:00

05:00

22:00

00:00

04:00

06:00

09:00

11:00

13:00

15:00

to

20:30

22:40

23:00

20:30

19:00

21:10

22:40

19:00

21:00

22:40

23:00

20:30

19:00

21:10

22:40

19:00

21:00

23:00

Time Zone

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

Time Zone

SAST

SAST

SAST

SAST

SAST

SAST

SAST

SAST

SAST

SAST

SAST

SAST

Time Zone

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

CET

Category
Team Relay
Women Junior
Men U23
Women Elite
Men Junior
Women U23

Men Elite

Category
Men U23
Women Elite
Men U23
Women Elite
Women U23
Men Elite
Women U23
Men Elite
Men U23
Women Elite
Women U23

Men Elite

Category
Team Relay
Women Elite

Men Elite

Team Relay
Women Junior
Men U23
Women Elite
Men Junior
Women U23
Women Elite

Men Elite

Team Relay
Women Junior
Men U23
Women Elite
Men Junior
Women U23

Men Elite

Program
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live

Live

Program
Live
Live

Replay
Replay
Live
Live
Replay
Replay
Replay
Replay
Replay

Replay

Program
live
live

live

live
live
live
live
live
live

live

live
live
live
live
live
live

live

,
q

*UROSPORT

#-UROSPORT
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POLAND
tvpsport.pl
TVP Sport

TVP Sport

SOUTH AFRICA
SS Variety 2

SS Variety 2

SS Variety 1/VR1A
SS Variety 1/VR1A
SS Variety 1/VR1A
SS Variety 1/VR1A
SS Variety 1/VR1A
SS Variety 1/VR1A
SS Variety 1/VR1A
SS Variety 1/VR1A
SS Variety 1/VR1A

SS Variety 1/VR1A

SLOVAKIA

RTVS SPORT
RTVS SPORT
RTVS SPORT

RTVS SPORT

UK
BBC Red Button
BBC Red Button

BBC Red Button

USA:
GCN
GCN
GCN
GCN
GCN
GCN

GCN

available online
live streaming
notannounced

simulcast & VOD

available online
notannounced
notannounced
notannounced
notannounced
notannounced
notannounced
notannounced
notannounced
notannounced
notannounced
notannounced

notannounced

available online
not available
not available
not available

not available

available online

webstream only & VOD
webstream only & VOD

webstream only & VOD

available online

webstream & VOD

webstream & VOD

webstream & VOD

webstream & VOD

webstream & VOD

webstream & VOD

webstream & VOD

Date
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Sunday, 30 January 2022

Sunday, 30 January 2022

Date
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Sunday, 30 January 2022
Sunday, 30 January 2022
Sunday, 30 January 2022
Sunday, 30 January 2022
Monday, 31 January 2022
Monday, 31 January 2022
Monday, 31 January 2022
Monday, 31 January 2022
Monday, 31 January 2022

Monday, 31 January 2022

Date
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Sunday, 30 January 2022

Sunday, 30 January 2022

Date
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022

Sunday, 30 January 2022

Date
Friday, 28 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Sunday, 30 January 2022
Sunday, 30 January 2022

Sunday, 30 January 2022

from

21:55

06:45

21:25

from

20:00

22:00

01:00

03:00

20:00

22:00

02:00

04:00

07:00

09:00

11:00

13:00

from

19:55

21:55

19:55

21:25

from

16:50

20:20

20:20

from

13:20

11:50

13:50

15:20

11:50

13:50

15:20

to

22:55

07:45

22:45

to

22:00

00:00

03:00

05:00

22:00

00:00

04:00

06:00

09:00

11:00

13:00

15:00

to

20:55

22:55

20:45

22:40

to

18:00

21:40

22:00

to

14:50

13:00

15:10

16:40

13:00

15:05

17:00

Time Zone

CET

CET

CET

Time Zone

SAST

SAST

SAST

SAST

SAST

SAST

SAST

SAST

SAST

SAST

SAST

SAST

Time Zone

CET

CET

CET

CET

Time Zone

BST

BST

BST

Time Zone

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

Category
Women Elite
Women Elite

Men Elite

Category
Men U23
Women Elite
Men U23
Women Elite
Women U23
Men Elite
Women U23
Men Elite
Men U23
Women Elite
Women U23

Men Elite

Category
Men U23
Women Elite
Women U23

Men Elite

Category
Women Junior
Women Elite

Men Elite

Category
Team Relay
Women Junior
Men U23
Women Elite
Men Junior
Women U23

Men Elite

Program

SPORT

Live
delayed

live

Program ©
g 5 SuperSport
World of Champions
Live

Live
Replay
Replay

Live

Live
Replay
Replay
Replay
Replay
Replay

Replay

Program
live
live
live

live

BHBEMERED BUTTON

Program
live
live

live

Program

Live

Live

Live

Live

Live

Live

Live

status: 28.01.22



WORLD-WIDE
UCILORG
UCILORG
UCILORG
UCILORG
UCILORG
UCILORG
UCILORG

(with geo-blockings*)

Albania, Andorra, Argentina, Austria, Azerbaijan, Belarus, Belgium, Bolivia, Bosnia-Herzegovina, Bulgaria, Brazil, Canada, Chile, Colombia, Croatia, Cyprus, Czech Republic, Denmark, Ecuador, Estonia, France,
Georgia, Germany, Greece, Hungary, Ireland, Israel, Italy, Japan, Kazakhstan, Kosovo, Latvia, Li

available online

webstream & VOD

webstream & VOD

webstream & VOD

webstream & VOD

webstream & VOD

webstream & VOD

webstream & VOD

Date
Friday, 28 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Saturday, 29 January 2022
Sunday, 30 January 2022
Sunday, 30 January 2022

Sunday, 30 January 2022

from

18:20

16:50

18:50

20:20

16:50

18:50

20:20

to

19:50

18:00

20:10

21:40

18:00

20:05

22:00

in, Lithuania, Lu

Time Zone

GMT

GMT

GMT

GMT

GMT

GMT

GMT

Category
Team Relay
Women Junior
Men U23
Women Elite
Men Junior
Women U23

Men Elite

Program
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live

Live

, Macedonia, Malta, Moldova , Monaco, Montenegro, Netherlands, New-Zealand,

Palestine, Paraguay, Poland, Portugal, Romania, Russia, San Marino, Serbia, Slovakia, Slovenia , South Africa, Spain, Sweden, Switzerland, Tunisia, Turkey, UK, Ukraine, Urugauy US, Vatican, Venezuela

status: 28.01.22



